

T.A. -04 of 2020 (R- 03 /2020)
J.O. No -WB01132

Order No- 07 , dt 20.09.2021

Today is fixed for S/R of respondent no. 4 and taking step upon respondent no. 2 by the appellant and filing voklatnama and W/O if any by the respondent no. 1.

No S/R has been received.

No step is taken by either the petitioner or the respondent.

Fix 14-02-2022 for S/R of respondent no. 4 and taking step upon respondent no. 2 by the appellant and filing voklatnama and W/O if any by the respondent no. 1.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur