

T.Appeal 04/20 (R.No 03/20)

Order no. 12 dated 12.07.2023

Today is fixed for S/R of Respondent no. 4 and taking step upon respondent no. 2 by the Appellant and filing vokalatnama and W/o if any by the respondent no. 1

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No S/R upon respondent no. 4 is received back.

Fixing 26.09.2023 for S/R of Respondent no. 4 and taking step upon respondent no. 2 by the Appellant and filing vokalatnama and W/o if any by the respondent no. 1

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur