

Title Appeal No 04 of 2020.
(R- 03 of 2020).

Order no 24 dated 01-08-2025.

Today is fixed for paymemnt of cost of Rs. 500/- and awaiting T.C.R.

Appellant and Respondent files hazira through L.d Advocate.

Appellant also files a money receipt of Rs. 500/-

Let it be kept with record.

Issue "Remainder" at once.

The matter is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 06-09-2025 for hearing as last chance.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District
Paschim

Title Appeal No 16(05) 2024.
(R- 423 of 2024).

Order no 12 dated 01-08-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance of all accused.

Appellant and Respondent files hazira.

Petition under order is Rule 17 of C.P code read with section 151 of C.P.C.

Let it be kept with record.

The matter is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 20-08-2025 for hearing the petition dated 31.07.25 for recalling W.O if any in the meantime.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge,
Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

District
Paschim