

Title Appeal No.04 of 2020
(R-03 of 2020)

Order no. 28 ; dated 24-03-2026

Today is fixed for awaiting TCR and hearing.

Both sides filed haziran through their Ld. Advocate.

T.C.R has already been received.

Office to tag it with the case record.

Ld. Regular PO is busy on SIR work by order of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned today.

To **01/06/2026** for hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
In-Charge